

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 24922 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                             | Office Note |
|--------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 02.    | 04.12.2024 | <p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of the Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, list the matter on 05.12.2024 under the caption at 2.15 P.M.</p> <p><i>S D P</i></p> <p><b>GRKP, J</b></p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|