

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.24922 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
6.	18.12.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Sriman, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners; Sri P. Nagaraj, learned Government Pleader for Prohibition and Excise, Finance & Planning; Sri K. Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, Land Acquisition, Stamps & Registration and Sri G. Subba Rao, learned Counsel for the Implead Petitioners in I.A.No.1 of 2024. 2. Let Counter Affidavit be filed within two weeks. 3. List the matter on 03.01.2025. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

