

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.24922 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	28.01.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The presence of respondent No.8 is hereby dispensed with. List the matter after ten (10) days. The respondents are directed to provide the names of Grama Sabha on the next date of hearing. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--